9 Mile Ride

Leg Distance Total Distance Turn

Road

0.0 0.0 Right Start-CR151&Stadium Dr
0.9 0.9 Left CR152
0.2 1.1 Right CR152
3.2 4.3 Turn Around CR140
3.2 7.4 Left CR152
0.2 7.7 Right CR151
0.9 8.5 Left Stadium Dr - Finshed!
24 Mile Ride
Leg Distance Total Distance Turn Road
0.0 0.0 Right Start-CR151&Stadium Dr
0.9 0.9 Left CR152
0.2 1.1 Right CR152
3.2 4.3 Left CR140
0.9 5.1 Right CR150
0.9 6.0 Left CR150
1.8 7.8 Right FM972
1.5 9.4 Right CR329
3.1 12.5 Right CR328
1.9 14.4 Right CR327
0.9 15.3 Right CR156
14 16.7 Right CR153
14 18.1 Left FM1105
0.8 18.9 Right CR149
1.6 20.4 Right CR140
0.1 20.5 Left CR152
3.2 23.7 Left CR152
0.2 23.9 Right CR151
0.9 24.7 Left Stadium Dr - Finished!

SAG: (214)519-4394
(512) 565-0591

Ride Coordinator: (214)519-4394

Emergency: 911



42 Mile Route
Leg Distance Total Distance Turn Location
0.0 0.0 Right Start-CR151&Stadium Dr
0.9 0.9 Left CR152
0.2 1.1 Right CR152
3.2 4.3 Left CR140
0.9 5.1 Right CR150
0.9 6.0 Left CR150
1.8 7.8 Right FM972
1.5 9.4 Right CR329
4.1 13.4 Right CR320
0.9 14.3 Left CR327
1.1 15.5 Right CR327
0.9 16.3 Straight CR380 (CR327 turns right)
0.7 17.1 Cross FM971
0.0 17.1 Straight CR340 (same as CR380)
0.2 17.3 Right, cross tracks CR340
2.6 19.9 Right CR124
33 23.2 Left CR192
0.9 24.0 Right CR127
1.5 25.6 Left CR191 (same as CR127)
0.4 26.0 Right CR126
0.8 26.8 Left CR121
1.7 28.5 Right CR120
1.8 30.3 Cross FM971
0.0 30.3 Straight FM1105 (same as CR120)
1.3 31.6 Right CR153
3.2 34.8 Left FM1105
0.8 35.5 Right CR149
1.6 37.1 Right CR140
0.1 37.1 Left CR152
3.2 40.3 Left CR152
0.2 40.5 Right CR151
0.9 41.4 Left Stadium Dr - Finished!

SAG: (214)519-4394
(512)565-0591

Ride Coordinator: (214)519-4394

Emergency: 911



68 Mile Route
Leg Distance Total Distance Turn Location
0.0 0.0 Right Start-CR151&Stadium Dr
0.9 0.9 Left CR152
0.2 1.1 Right CR152
3.2 4.3 Left CR140
0.9 5.1 Right CR150
0.9 6.0 Left CR150
1.8 7.8 Right FM972
10.3 18.2 Cross SH95
0.0 18.2 Straight CR355 (same as FM972)
0.9 19.0 Left CR354
2.6 21.7 Right CR352
1.1 22.8 Left FM971
4.8 27.6 Right Granger Dam Rd
33 30.9 Right FM1331
0.5 31.3 Left CR418
14 32.7 Right CR417
1.1 33.8 Left CR417
0.8 34.6 Cross CR414
0.9 35.5 Right CR413
2.0 37.5 Left FM619
0.5 38.0 Right CR411
0.9 38.9 Right CR409
0.9 39.8 Left CR408
0.8 40.7 Right SH95
0.1 40.8 Left Chandler Rd
5.1 45.9 Right CR101
3.2 49.1 Right FM1660
1.6 50.7 Right OIld SH29 E
0.1 50.8 Left At the Jonah Volunteer Fire Station
0.0 50.8 Left Old SH29E
0.1 50.9 Cross SH29
0.0 50.9 Straight CR126
2.2 53.1 Left CR121
1.7 54.8 Right CR120
1.8 56.5 Cross FM971
0.0 56.5 Straight FM1105 (same as CR120)
1.3 57.8 Right CR153
3.2 61.0 Left FM1105
0.8 61.8 Right CR149
1.6 63.3 Right CR140
0.1 63.4 Left CR152
3.2 66.6 Left CR152
0.2 66.8 Right CR151
0.9 67.6 Left Stadium Dr - Finished!

SAG: (214)519-4394
(512)565-0591

Ride Coordinator: (214)519-4394 Emergency: 911



